
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:55pm

Fri 17 Jan MATHS
Applied - 1 hr 30m

Mon 20 Jan

ALL DAY - ART

FURTHER MATHS 
Pure - 1h 30m

RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Christianity Paper - 1h 30m

FILM STUDIES
Paper 1 - 2hrs 30m

PSYCHOLOGY
Paper 1 - 2hrs
Start: 10:50am

Tue 21 Jan

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 2hrs

PHYSICS
Paper 1 - 2hrs

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 3hrs
Start: 9:35am

Wed 22 Jan

BIOLOGY
Paper 1 - 2hrs

MATHS
A2 PURE

Paper 1 - 2hrs
HISTORY

Paper 1 (Tudors) - 2hrs

MEDIA STUDIES
Paper 1 - 2hrs 15m

Thu 23 Jan

CHEMISTRY 
Paper 1 - 2hrs

START: 10:50AM

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m
STARTS: 10:50AM

Fri 24 Jan
ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Paper 2 - 2hrs

SOCIOLOGY
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

Mon 27 Jan

FURTHER MATHS 
Applied - 2hrs

FILM STUDIES 
Paper 2 - 2hrs 30m

RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Philosophy & Ehtics - 1hr 30m

PSYCHOLOGY
Paper 2 - 2hrs

STARTS: 10:50AM

Tue 28 Jan

PHYSICS
Paper 2 - 2hrs

SOCIOLOGY
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

ENGLIGH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE
Paper 2 - 2hrs 30m

START: 9:45AM

Wed 29 Jan

BIOLOGY
Paper 2 - 2hrs

HISTORY 
Paper 2 (Russia) - 2hrs

MEDIA STUDIES
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Thu 30 Jan

ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY

CHEMISTRY
paper 2 - 2hrs

START: 10:50AM MATHS
Applied - 1 hr 30mGEOGRAPHY

Paper 2 - 1hr 45m
START: 10:50AM

YEAR 13 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLEYEAR 13 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE
J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 5J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 5


